Nantwich Camera Club Pi Competition 5 2012-13 Results

Held on 19 March 2013

No Awards

Images Scoring 18 or Better or with Award
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Harvest Mouse

Rex Kingsley
Desert Grass

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
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Paul Topham
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Mark Payne

Sligachan after the storm
Mark Payne
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Entrant Scores

Alison Wood
013  Snowdonia
026 Wild Weather
Alma Sankey
030 Birds Of A Feather
012 The Breaking Of Day
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
023 Desert Grass
015 Classic Norfolk

Barrie Smith

001  Black Darter (Sympetrum danae)

022 Seeds, flowers and butterfly

Brian Sankey
025 Schooner and Mussel Boat
019 Sunset Inner Farne
Bryan Averill
020 Wild Daisy
033 Vantage Point
David Foster
011 Jackdaw
034 Steaming Through Darnholme

David Hubbard
004 On The Edge Of The Moor
036 Tree and Cement Works

Gail Timmis

016 The Times They Are A Changin'

john dodd
029 end of the day
003 all that remains
John Kay
035 Windows
010 Help
Mark Payne
039 The Blade Runner
005 Sligachan after the storm
Maxine Lambert
017  Perigrin
024 Buzzard
Neil Bradley
031 Jeff Goldblum's Brother
008 Paws for Thought

Paul Ashton
027 Market Square, Maastricht
009 Dubai Sunset

DiCentra 3.16.179.0
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Paul Topham
oo Drop of Milk

038 Clouds Rolling In - Snowdonia

Rex Kingsley

021 Harvest Mouse
o018 Small Skipper

Rick Lindley
032 Lindisfarne
007 Isitfor me
T Jones
002 Ladyin Red

028 Adam McKinna

Wendy Williams
037 Strings

014 Beamish Engine Driver

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:
13:
12:
Average Mark:
Held back:

DiCentra 3.16.179.0

20
39

Count
1 (3%)
3 (8%)
3 (8%)
4 (10%)
7 (18%)
9  (23%)
8 (21%)
2 (5%)
2 (5%)
15.59
10 (26%)

Cumulative

1
4

7

11
18
27
35
37
39

(3%)
(10%)
(18%)
(28%)
(46%)
(69%)
(90%)
(95%)
(100%)
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